

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU

SWP No. 2584/2018

IA No. 1/2018

Rohit Singh

...Petitioner(s)

Through:- None

V/s

State of J&K and ors.

...Respondent(s)

Through:- Mr. Bhanu Jasrotia, GA

CORAM: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TASHI RABSTAN, JUDGE

ORDER

Awaiting appearance of learned counsel for the petitioner, adjourned.

List again on 14.10.2019.

JAMMU
23.09.2019
Shivalee

(Tashi Rabstan)
Judge